Cal Test’s CT3290RA family of 10x Passive
Voltage Probes deliver 500 MHz perform-
ance with compatibility to high-end scopes
from Agilent®, Tektronix® and others.
For the users of Tektronix scopes featuring
their P6139A probe ( Series TDS3000B,
MSO/DPO4000 & DPO7000), the
CT3290RA offers a 3-fold replacement

500 MHz 10x Oscilloscope Probe Kit with Deluxe Accessory Offering
Accessories Included:  (see table below)
ORDER INFORMATION:
Toll Free: 888-256-2246 (US Only)
Phone: 714-221-9330
Fax: 714-921-9849
22820 Savi Ranch Pkwy
Yorba Linda, CA 92887-4610 USA
CONTACT INFO:
KIT CONTENTS:
1 Attenuator Tip Cover CT3646-8 1 1
2 Slip-on GND Lead w/Alligator Clip CT3645-12-8 1 1
3 Sprung Hook, Grey CT3647-8 1 1
4 Deluxe Trimmer Tool CT3648 1 1
5 Low Impedance Ground Tip CT3649 1 1
6 Ground Collar CT3650-8 1 1
7 SMT IC Test Clip, Grey CT3659-8 1 3
8 Slip-on GND Lead w/0.6 mm Jack CT3661-15-8 1 1
9 Identifier Rings (5 x 2 colors) CT3662 1 1
10 Twin Lead Adapter, 3.5mm CT3678 (1) - 1
11 BNC Adapter, 3.5 mm CT3655 - 1
12 Cover Shell (no Slip-on GND) CT3672 (2) - 1
13 Cover Shell (w/ Slip-on GND) CT3652-8 - 1
14 Probe Tip GNDs (0.1, 0.2, 0.3 & 0.4”) CT3672 (3) - 1
15 IC Tip Insulator CT3654-8 - 1
16 Tip Insulator CT3653-8 - 1
17 IC Lead Combs, 0.050” (Yellow) CT3675 (4) - 3
18 IC Lead Combs, 0.025” (Blue) CT3676 (4) - 3
19 IC Lead Combs, 0.5mm (Red) CT3677 (4) - 3
Itm. Description Model CT3290RA CT3290RA-PRO